
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 01.06.23 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Thyroid

2 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 01.06.23 Thursday 1 -2 PM ____ Learning & memory

3 All Faculty 2022 01.06.23 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Human lab - 
Perimetry 

Haemat lab - 
Revision RBC count

____ ____

4 Dr. Sharvi AP 2022 02.06.23 Friday 11-12 AM ____ ____
Puberty & its

 disorders

5 Dr. Archana Professor 2022 03.06.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Reflex

6 All Faculty 2022 03.06.23 Saturday 1 - 4 PM ECE ____ ____

7 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 19.06.23 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Receptor I

8 All Faculty 2022 19.06.23 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 3, 4, 6 
CN       

Haemat lab - 
Platelet count

____ ____

9 Dr. Archana Professor 2022 20.06.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____
Somatic Motor 

System

10 All Faculty 2022 21.06.23 Wednesday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 3, 4, 6 

CN       
Haemat lab - 

Platelet  count

____ ____

11 Dr. Salman Professor 2022 22.06.23 Thursday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Thyroid 

12 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2022 22.06.23 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Learning & memory
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13 All Faculty 2022 22.06.23 Thursday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 3, 4, 6 
CN       

Haemat lab - 
Platelet  count

____ ____

14 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 23.06.23 Friday 9-10 AM ____ Visual Pathway ____

15 Dr. Sharvi AP 2022 23.06.23 Friday 11-12 AM ____ ____
Male Reproductive

System

16 Dr. Rishank Gupta 2022 24.06.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Oesophagus ____

17 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2022 26.05.23 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Receptor II

18 All Faculty 2022 26.06.23 Monday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 5, 7 CN       
Haemat lab - 

Revision Platelet  
count

____ ____

19 Dr. Archana 2022 27.06.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Motor Tracts

20 All Faculty 2022 28.06.23 Wednesday 2 -4 PM

Human lab - 5, 7 CN       
Haemat lab -  

Revision Platelet 
count

____ ____

21

22
Dr. Sonal Tutor 2022 30.06.23 Friday 9-10 AM ____

Photochemistry of 
vision

____

23

Dr. Sharvi AP 2022 30.06.23 Friday 11-12 AM ____ ____
Male Reproductive

System

29.06.2023 THURSDAY HOLIDAY


